*WITH THE USE OF CERTAIN DISPLAYS. ++WITH APPROVAL FROM SITE’S STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.
49”+ STANDARD 49”+ SLIM 65”+ STANDARD 65”+SLIM 84”+ STANDARD
DIMENSIONS (in) 42.27” X 23.87” X
4.67”
42.44”X 24.88” X
2.00”
56.38” X 31.25” X
4.75”

REQUIRED 2
DISPLAY SIZE
COMPATIBILITY
49”- 65”
1m 24cm - 1m 65cm
DISPLAY WEIGHT
LIMIT 75 LB (34.1 KG)
ADDITIONAL MOUNT
REQUIRED CHIEF TS218SU
MATERIAL 11-GAUGE STEEL
FINISH MATTE BLACK
POWDER COAT
MFR PART # SET-49-STANDARD
ANIXTER # 10143980
ADA COMPLIANT NO
ROOMREADY SET - 49”+ STANDARD   MFR PART # SET-49-STANDARD  | ANIXTER # 10143980
FEATURES:
•	 Provides external wall support and eliminates the need to install
internal wall backing.++
•	 Can be centered on the wall regardless of stud location

COMPATIBILITY
49”- 65”
(1m 24cm - 1m 65cm)
DISPLAY WEIGHT LIMIT
100LB (45.4 KG) WITH MTTU
75LB (34.1 KG) WITH TS-
218SU
ADDITIONAL MOUNT
REQUIRED CHIEF TS218SU OR MTTU
MATERIAL 11-GAUGE STEEL
FINISH MATTE BLACK
POWDER COAT
MFR PART # SET-49-SLIM V4
ANIXTER # 1053982
ADA COMPLIANT YES*
ROOMREADY SET - 49”+ SLIM  MFR PART #SET-49-SLIM V4 | ANIXTER # 1053982
FEATURES:
•	 Provides external wall support and eliminates the need to install
internal wall backing.++
•	 Can be centered on the wall regardless of stud location

COMPATIBILITY
65”-84”
1m 63cm-2m 11cm
DISPLAY WEIGHT
LIMIT 150 LB (68.1 KG)
ADDITIONAL MOUNT
REQUIRED
CHIEF LTM1U +
FCAV1U
MATERIAL 11-GAUGE STEEL
FINISH MATTE BLACK
POWDER COAT
MFR PART # SET-65-STANDARD
ANIXTER # 1053980
ADA COMPLIANT NO
ROOMREADY SET - 65”+ STANDARD   MFR PART # SET-65-STANDARDD | ANIXTER # S1053980
FEATURES:
•	 Provides external wall support and eliminates the need to install
internal wall backing.++
•	 Can be centered on the wall regardless of stud location

COMPATIBILITY
65”-84”
1m 63cm-2m 11cm
DISPLAY WEIGHT
LIMIT 125 LB (56.7 KG)
ADDITIONAL MOUNT
REQUIRED
CHIEF LTM1U +
TS525TU
MATERIAL 11-GAUGE STEEL
FINISH MATTE BLACK
POWDER COAT
MFR PART # SET-65-SLIM
ANIXTER # 1053983
ADA COMPLIANT YES*
ROOMREADY SET - 65”+ SLIM  MFR PART #SET-65-SLIM | ANIXTER # 1053983
FEATURES:
•	 Provides external wall support and eliminates the need to install
internal wall backing.++
•	 Can be centered on the wall regardless of stud location

REQUIRED 3
DISPLAY SIZE
COMPATIBILITY
84”-98”
2m 11cm-2m 49cm
DISPLAY WEIGHT
LIMIT 300 LB (136.1 KG)
ADDITIONAL MOUNT
REQUIRED PREMIER AM-300B
MATERIAL 11-GAUGE STEEL
FINISH MATTE BLACK
POWDER COAT
MFR PART # SET-84-STANDARD
ANIXTER # 1053981
ADA COMPLIANT NO
ROOMREADY SET - 84”+ STANDARD   MFR PART #SET-84-STANDARD | ANIXTER # 1053981
FEATURES:
•	 Provides external wall support and eliminates the need to install
internal wall backing.++
•	 Can be centered on the wall regardless of stud location